
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0121677

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/21/2013 COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 4/9/2013

Effective date:

Title: Resolution relative to the cost participation and installation of permanent street lighting in conjunction
with the reconstruction of the Lake Interchange and Hoan Bridge and related mitigation improvements
under Federal and State Aid construction in the 4th Aldermanic District at a total estimated cost of
$103,185.26, with one hundred percent of the total cost funded by the Wisconsin Department of
Transportation.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: EXPRESSWAYS, STREET LIGHTING

Attachments: 1. Cost Analysis, 2. Agreement, 3. Comptroller's Certificate, 4. Hearing Notice List

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL3/21/2013 0

HEARING NOTICES SENTPUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE3/22/2013 0

RECOMMENDED FOR  ADOPTIONPUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE3/27/2013 0 Pass 4:0

ADOPTEDCOMMON COUNCIL4/9/2013 0 Pass 15:0

SIGNEDMAYOR4/18/2013 0

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

